Bickford
Bickford
Bickford

Butler

McKeown

Jetter
Raabe

Raabe
Raabe

8.
9.

WORKSHOP AGENDA

December 18, 2012
9:00 a.m.

1. Appointed Boards

2. Zoning Commission Activity
3. Upcoming Public Hearings
4.
5
6
7

Sheriff Patrol Update

. Parks and Recreation
. Fire/EMS Invoices and Purchase Request
. Resolution — Establishing a Rate of Pay and Benefits for the Newly Hired

Sycamore Township EMS and Fire Chief
Update/Purchase Orders Over $2,500.00
Schedule

Trustee Meeting, Thursday, December 20, 2012 at 7:00 pm, Township Administration Building,
8540 Kenwood Road.

Christmas Day, Township Offices Closed, Tuesday, December 25, 2012.

Christmas Tree Chipping Program begins, Wednesday, December 26, 2012

New Years Day, Township Offices Closed, Tuesday, January 1, 2013.



